
Sat 16-May-2015 00:13:21 AST

Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths
on

Friday 15 May 2015
at

Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths won by 4 runs

scored by Mikaeel

Team Y St Joseph TML Youths
Score 80 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players  Ashmeed (Bryan )Khan
Al-Yasa Shakeer
Tareek Ali
Mustapha Ali
Kareem Muradali
Nafees Khan
Amzard Khan
Shareef Khan
Umar Mohammed

Team Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths
Score 84 for 0
Overs 8.0

Players Nasir Khan
Haseeb Juman
Abdur-Rahmaan Juman
Abdur-Raheem Juman
Jibran Juman
Sameer Hoosaney (Y Masjid Laah Yths) (
Shahir Ali (Y Masjid Laah Yths)
Yaseen Juman
Saud Khan
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Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Y St Joseph TML Youths Fri 15-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Nasir Khan (LHB)
. 2 . . 2122221 . 1221 . 6 . . 11 . . 1221

not out 34 28 27 9 8 10 1 68% 121.4

2 Haseeb Juman
. 1122 . . 2242 . . 1 . 41442 . .

not out 32 22 26 8 4 6 4 64% 145.5

3 Abdur-Rahmaan
Juman

4 Abdur-Raheem Juman

5 Jibran Juman

6 Sameer Hoosaney (Y
Masjid Laah Yths) (c) (

7 Shahir Ali (Y Masjid
Laah Yths)

8 Yaseen Juman

9 Saud Khan

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (16wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 84 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5

1
1

1 7 1 1 7.00Nafees Khan

R
W

WD
NB

10

1 1 11 1 11.00 Ashmeed
(Bryan )Khan

R
W

WD
NB

6

1

1 7 1 7.00Al-Yasa
Shakeer

R
W

WD
NB

13

3 1 16 3 16.00Amzard Khan

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Kareem

Muradali
R
W

WD
NB

2

5 1 7 5 7.00Mustapha Ali

R
W

WD
NB

14

2 1 16 2 16.00Shareef Khan

R
W

WD
NB

7

4 1 11 4 11.00Tareek Ali
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Y St Joseph TML Youths INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Y St Joseph TML Youths Fri 15-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1  Ashmeed (Bryan
)Khan

21 . 2212 . W
b Abdur-Raheem Juman 10 9 7 3 2 4 67% 111.1

2 Al-Yasa Shakeer

3 Tareek Ali
114212 . 1242421 . W

b Sameer Hoosaney (Y Masjid
Laah Yths)

27 16 18 3 5 5 3 81% 168.8

4 Mustapha Ali
12W

b Yaseen Juman 3 3 1 1 1 1 67% 100.0

5 Kareem Muradali
122 . 2 . 2 . 6 . W

b Abdur-Rahmaan Juman 15 11 23 5 1 4 1 55% 136.4

6 Nafees Khan
. .

not out 0 2 4 2 0.0

7 Amzard Khan
. W

run out (Sameer Hoosaney (Y
Masjid Laah Yths))

0 2 0 2 0.0

8 Shareef Khan
122 . 1 -

run out (Sameer Hoosaney (Y
Masjid Laah Yths))

6 5 2 1 2 2 80% 120.0

9 Umar Mohammed

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 19  (19wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 80 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

4

Mustapha Ali

0.4

4

2

41

Tareek Ali

4.2

37

3

64

Kareem Muradali

5.6

23

4

66

 Ashmeed (Bryan
)Khan

6.3

2

5

67

Amzard Khan

6.5

1

6

80

Shareef Khan

7.6

13

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Yaseen Juman

R
W

WD
NB

11

1 1 12 1 12.00Saud Khan

R
W

WD
NB

7

1 1 8 1 8.00Haseeb Juman

R
W

WD
NB

15
1 15 15.00Shahir Ali (Y

Masjid Laah
Yths) R

W
WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Sameer

Hoosaney (Y
Masjid Laah Yt R

W
WD
NB

5
1
9 1 14 1 9 14.00Abdur-

Rahmaan
Juman R

W
WD
NB

3
1
1 1 4 1 1 4.00Abdur-

Raheem
Juman R

W
WD
NB

5

7 1 12 7 12.00Nasir Khan
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Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Nafees Khan . 2 . . 1nb-2 1 1wd . 

2 18 0  Ashmeed (Bryan ) 2 2 2 2 1 1wd 1 

3 25 0 Al-Yasa Shakeer 1 . 1 1nb-2 2 . . 

4 41 0 Amzard Khan 2 1wd 1wd 2 1wd 1 2 2 4 

5 50 0 Kareem Muradali . 6 . . 1 2 

6 57 0 Mustapha Ali 1 1wd . 1wd 1wd 1wd 1wd . 1 . . 

7 73 0 Shareef Khan . 1wd 1wd 4 1 1 4 4 

8 84 0 Tareek Ali 2 2 1 1wd 2 3wd . . 

Y St Joseph TML Youths INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 1 Yaseen Juman 1 1 2 W 1 1 

2 18 1 Saud Khan 4 2 1 2 1wd 2 . 

3 26 1 Haseeb Juman 2 . 1 1wd 2 . 2 

4 41 1 Shahir Ali (Y Masjid 2 4 2 4 2 1 

5 50 2 Sameer Hoosaney (Y . W 2 1 . 6 

6 64 3 Abdur-Rahmaan 3wd 1wd 1wd . 1wd 2 2 1 3wd . W 

7 68 5 Abdur-Raheem 2 . W 1wd . W 1 

8 80 6 Nasir Khan 2 2 . 1 1wd . 1wd 5wd W 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Nasir Khan Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 34 28 27 1 121.4 67.9% 1

2 Haseeb Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 32 22 26 4 145.5 59.1% 1

3 Tareek Ali Y St Joseph TML Youths 27 16 18 3 168.8 81.2%

4 Kareem Muradali Y St Joseph TML Youths 15 11 23 1 136.4 45.5%

5  Ashmeed (Bryan )Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 10 9 7 111.1 55.6%

6 Shareef Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 6 5 2 120.0 80.0%

7 Mustapha Ali Y St Joseph TML Youths 3 3 1 100.0 66.7%

8 Amzard Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 0 2 0.0

9 Nafees Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 0 2 4 0.0 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Abdur-Raheem Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 1 4 1.0 6 1 4.00 4.00 6.00

2 Abdur-Rahmaan Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 1 14 1.0 6 9 14.00 14.00 6.00

3 Yaseen Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 1 6 1.0 6 6.00 6.00 6.00

4 Sameer Hoosaney (Y Masjid LY Masjid Ul Laah Youths 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

5 Mustapha Ali Y St Joseph TML Youths 7 1.0 6 5 7.00

6 Nasir Khan Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 12 1.0 6 7 12.00

7 Nafees Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 7 1.0 6 1 1 7.00

8 Al-Yasa Shakeer Y St Joseph TML Youths 7 1.0 6 1 7.00

9 Haseeb Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 8 1.0 6 1 8.00

10 Tareek Ali Y St Joseph TML Youths 11 1.0 6 4 11.00

11 Kareem Muradali Y St Joseph TML Youths 9 1.0 6 9.00

12  Ashmeed (Bryan )Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 11 1.0 6 1 11.00

13 Saud Khan Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 12 1.0 6 1 12.00

14 Amzard Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 16 1.0 6 3 16.00

15 Shareef Khan Y St Joseph TML Youths 16 1.0 6 2 16.00

16 Shahir Ali (Y Masjid Laah Yth Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 15 1.0 6 15.00


